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2016 Holiday Schedule  
for Bacteriological Services 

 
Dear Valued Customer: 
 
The City of Round Rock Environmental Services Laboratory will be closed on the 

following dates. 
 

Samples will not be accepted. 
 
 

JANUARY New Year’s Holiday Thursday December 31, 2015 
   Friday January 1, 2016 

The lab will re-open on Monday, January 4th at 8 a.m. 
 

  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 18, 2016 
 

 

FEBRUARY Presidents’ Day Monday February 15, 2016 
 

 

MAY  Memorial Day Monday May 30, 2016 
 

 

JULY  Independence Day Monday July 4, 2016 
 

 

SEPTEMBER Labor Day Monday September 5, 2016 
 

 

NOVEMBER Veterans Day Thursday November 10, 2016 
   Friday November 11, 2016 

The lab will re-open on Monday, November 14th at 8 a.m. 
 

  Thanksgiving Day Wednesday November 23, 2016 
    Thursday November 24, 2016 
    Friday November 25, 2016 

The lab will re-open on Monday, November 28th at 8 a.m. 
 

 

DECEMBER Christmas Holidays Thursday December 22, 2016 
    Friday December 23, 2016 
    Monday December 26, 2016 

The lab will re-open Tuesday, December 27th at 8 a.m. 
 

 

JANUARY 2017 
  New Year’s Holiday Monday January 2, 2017 
 

 

 

Regular laboratory business hours are Monday through Thursday from 8 a.m. to 4 p.m. 


